CHAMPSTAT-CROATIA

Noéni Cener 2019
Rezultati po spolu
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Muski
Mjesto Bib
51
77
12
5
6
47
86
50
31
10 4
11 3
12 118
13 55
14 113
15 37
16 13
17 92
18 93
19 111
20 26
21 85
22 115
23 78
24 94
25 66
26 9
27 19
28 43
29 20
30 34
31 2
32 40
33 101
34 23
35 89
36 60
37 21
38 48
39 116
40 95
41 35
42 108
43 41
44 112
45 97
46 38
47 25
48 18
49 24
50 8
51 106
52 7
53 65
54 119
55 110
56 87

O©CoONOOTAWN =

Ime i prezime
Dejan Radanac

Krunoslav Bo$njakovi¢

Gordan Jurkovi¢
Marko Duvnjak
Davor Blazevi¢
Tihomir Gilman
Danilo Vasiljevié¢
llija Degmeci¢
Berislav Bili¢
Antonio Sutalo
Ivan Dragi¢
Marko Dragi¢
Goran Vuckovié¢
Mislav Cota
Dusko Panjkovi¢
Ivan Damjanovi¢
Bosko Bozi¢
Zvonimir Busi¢
Ivan Cindri¢
Dragan Balicevi¢
Ivica Blazevié
Davor Pocjak
Drazen Matasovié
Denis Namjestnik
Ivica Ljubi¢
Miroslav Bumi¢
Tomislav Gaspi¢
Jurica Juri¢

Ivan Nikoli¢

Ivica Vuckovié
Vedran lvangi¢
Marijan ReSetar
Ivan Galovié
Josip Jukic¢

Igor Milkovi¢
Zlatko Cvjetkovi¢
Ivica Lenard
Vitomir Lucié
KreSimir Kraljevié
Tihomir Klemen
Hrvoje Dundovi¢
Krunoslav Zori¢
Rino Pichler

Ivan Kodis

Josip Volf

Zoran Goti¢
Marin Drenjancevié¢
Luka Mikesi¢
Mato Mudrini¢
Tihomir Lovri¢
Stanko Bali¢evi¢
Boris Pul

Stjepan Damjanovi¢
Domagoj Glavas
Fran Mandarié
Branislav Lukovic

Godina rodenja

1985
1992
1974
1984
1984
1967
1985
1993
1984
1985
1988
2002
1983
2002
1960
1991
1991
1983
1990
1980
1983
1986
1994
1981
1965
1981
1981
1992
1961
1966
1987
1984
1971
1985
1986
1978
1959
1969
1976
1993
1975
1975
1982
1983
1978
1983
2003
2002
2000
1984
1969
1986
2005
1997
2007
1984

Grad
Adzamovci
Vrbica
bakovo
Dakovo
bakovo
Dakovo
Modri¢a
Strizivojna
Strizivojna
Dakovo
Dakovo
Dakovo
Slavonski Brod
bakovo
Nasice
Strizivojna
Modri¢a
bakovo
Vrbova
bakovo
Gargcin
Dakovo
Dakovo
bakovo
bakovo
bakovo
Vrpolje
Strizivojna
Osijek
Velika Kopanica
bakovo
Osijek
bakovo
Strizivojna
bakovo
Tenja
Josipovac
Dakovo
Dakovo
Dakovo
NasSice
bakovo
Osijek
Dakovo
Osijek
Osijek
Satnica Dakovacka
Satnica Dakovacka
Satnica Dakovacka
Dakovo
Dakovo
bakovo
Strizivojna
bakovo
Strizivojna
BiH

Vrijeme
0:36:35
0:38:37
0:38:52
0:39:27
0:40:06
0:40:54
0:42:13
0:42:29
0:43:13
0:43:40
0:43:44
0:43:45
0:44:08
0:44:19
0:44:21
0:44:35
0:44:51
0:44:53
0:44:58
0:45:59
0:46:11
0:46:15
0:46:32
0:47:24
0:47:29
0:47:36
0:47:49
0:48:00
0:48:07
0:48:13
0:48:15
0:48:46
0:49:35
0:50:27
0:50:36
0:50:44
0:50:50
0:50:55
0:51:11
0:51:33
0:51:54
0:52:01
0:52:38
0:52:44
0:52:48
0:52:57
0:52:59
0:53:41
0:53:43
0:54:39
0:55:03
0:55:11
0:55:33
0:55:34
0:55:54
0:56:14

Printed at 30.08.2019. 21:33:34



CHAMPSTAT-CROATIA

Noéni Cener 2019
Rezultati po spolu

Muski
Mjesto
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Zene
Mjesto

-
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Bib
49
76
117
!
72
57
22
68
11
58
69
39
30
36
73
14
67
88
59
109
104
10
103
84
28
44
91

Bib
96
63
56
114
98
99
64
52
54
42
53
62
74
90
29
79
27
61
82
32
33
80
81
75
105
71

Ime i prezime
Andrija Degmecic
llija Vuci¢

Zeliko Stojanovié¢
Josip Podgornik
Gabrijel Markovi¢
Zdravko Vidovi¢
Zeliko Bagié
Martin Kaptein
Loren Marusi¢
Stipo Bilo

Ivan Balicevi¢
Mak Nad
Miroslav Soli¢
Ivan Kocis

Marko Markovié
Adam Damjanovié
Damir Schleis
Jovan Miki¢
Marko Siki¢

Duje Mandari¢
Jakov Mi¢an

Miro Misi¢

Ivica Krajina
Damjan Namjesnik
Goran DBurasovi¢
Gabriel Poljak
Antun Gali¢

Ime i prezime
Maja Urban
Danijela Cernié
Tea Marunovié
Marija Labak
Ivana Devald

Ana Tomic Bernat
Ana Azenié
Marina Nenadovi¢

Martina Sipo$ Vuckovié

Zorica Pichler
Sanja Semuga
Marijana Smit
Petra Pobri¢
Marina Ljevar
Darija Damjanovi¢
Karla ISasegi
Mihaela Purasovi¢
Nives Vragi¢
Jadranka Vukovi¢
Mihaela Zorki¢
Zana Bilandzié
Bruna Knezevi¢
Marija ISasegi
Erika Pobri¢
Ruzica-Marija Vlajci¢
Mihaela Mihali¢

Godina rodenja
1983
1982
1997
1987
2009
1969
1974
1985
1998
1966
1989
1984
1989
1975
2005
2005
1961
1983
1980
2010
1995
1963
1980
1984
1964
2006
1982

Godina rodenja
1985
1977
2000
1972
1982
1983
1985
1981
1980
1985
1987
1982
1999
1996
1994
2000
1990
1969
1971
1984
1968
2003
1975
1971
1996
1985

Grad
Strizivojna
PiSkorevci
Babina Greda
Dakovo
Strizivojna
Slavonski Brod
Strizivojna
bakovo
bakovo
Strizivojna
bakovo
Osijek
Strizivojna
bakovo
Strizivojna
Strizivojna
Dakovo
Modri¢a
Ivankovo
Strizivojna
PiSkorevci
Strizivojna
PiSkorevci
bakovo
Strizivojna
Osijek
PiSkorevci

Grad

Osijek

Osijek

Dakovo
Dakovo
NasSice

Nasice

Osijek
Slavonski Brod
Slavonski Brod
Osijek
Slavonski Brod
Osijek
PiSkorevci
Gundinci
Strizivojna
bakovo
Strizivojna
Osijek
Semeljci
Osijek

Osijek

bakovo
bakovo
PiSkorevci
Viskovci
Dakovo

Vrijeme
0:56:29
0:56:53
0:57:07
0:59:12
0:59:39
0:59:51
0:59:55
0:59:57
1:01:09
1:01:09
1:01:22
1:01:33
1:01:38
1:02:50
1:04:51
1:05:03
1:05:12
1:05:30
1:05:35
1:05:55
1:06:43
1:10:06
1:10:48
1:17:16
1:17:19
1:18:03
DQ 1:03:05

Vrijeme
0:40:26
0:44:29
0:48:02
0:50:00
0:51:07
0:51:23
0:51:36
0:52:18
0:52:30
0:52:36
0:58:23
0:54:21
0:55:33
0:56:13
0:56:40
0:57:10
0:57:16
0:58:47
0:59:49
1:01:10
1:01:11
1:01:34
1:02:07
1:02:08
1:03:48
1:05:13
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Zene
Mjesto
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Bib
46
45
102
16
17
100
15
83
70

Ime i prezime
Martina BoSnjakovi¢
lvana Zgela
Andelina Budzaki
Iva Toli¢

Marija Miku$

Zrinka Raci¢

Nora Gaspi¢

Marija Kelava

Zora Zadkovi¢

Godina rodenja
1991
1981
1975
2006
1977
1980
2007
1987
1957

Grad
bakovo
Dakovo
bakovo
Strizivojna
Piskorevci
Dakovo
Strizivojna
Dakovo
Strizivojna

Vrijeme
1:05:13
1:05:14
1:06:04
1:07:30
1:07:48
1:08:16
1:10:25
1:10:41
1:11:17
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